PLEASE RETURN THIS MEMBERSHIP CONTRACT WITH YOUR REMITTANCE:

PRICES AFTER FEBRUARY 5, 2023

SEND PAYMENT TO: FRANKLIN GOLF CLUB, P.O. BOX 316, FRANKLIN, OHIO 45005

2023 MEMBERSHIP CONTRACT

(_ )**GHIN REQUIRED FOR TOURNAMENT PLAY — NO EXCEPTIONS FOR 2022** $32

FEMUST HAVE AT LEAST 10 SCORES TO PLAY IN FALL CALCUTTA™*****

() JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP (18 YRS AND UNDER, OR FULL TIME COLLEGE STUDENT 22YRS AND UNDER)
(MINIMAL PLAYING RESTRICTIONS, WALKING ONLY IF NO DRIVERS LICENSE)

( ) OUT OF STATE/OUTSIDE 50 MILE RADIUS — SINGLE MEMBERSHIP

( ) FIRST TIME MEMBERSHIP - SINGLE
( ) SECOND YEAR - SINGLE
SINGLE MEMBERSHIPS:

( ) WITH CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP

( )70 YEARS OLD OR OLDER DISCOUNT

( ) WITHOUT CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP
MAN AND WIFE MEMBERSHIP:

( ) MAN & WIFE FIRST TIME/YEAR MEMBERSHIP

( ) WITH CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP

( ) WITHOUT CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP
FAMILY — SAME HOUSEHOLD:

( ) WITH CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP

( ) WITHOUT CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP
CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP:

( )40 PASSES - VALID FOR 18 HOLES OF GOLF

PHONE NUMBER:

TOTAL REMITTANCE:

$143.00

$275.00
$349.00

$439.00

$577.50
$522.50

$715.00

$548.90

$797.50

$935.00

$990.00

$1,155.00

$600.00

NAME: SPOUSE:
FAMILY MEMBERS:

ADDRESS:

EMAIL:

SIGNATURE: DATE:




