PLEASE RETURN THIS MEMBERSHIP CONTRACT WITH YOUR REMITTANCE: PRICES AFTER FEBRUARY 5, 2023

SEND PAYMENT TO: FRANKLIN GOLF CLUB, P.O. BOX 316, FRANKLIN, OHIO 45005 2023 MEMBERSHIP CONTRACT

()**GHIN REQUIRED FOR TOURNAMENT PLAY – NO EXCEPTIONS FOR 2022** \$32

*****MUST HAVE AT LEAST 10 SCORES	O PLAY IN FALL CALCUTTA***	**
() JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP (18 YRS AND UNDER, OR FULL TIME OF (MINIMAL PLAYING RESTRICTIONS, WALKING ONLY IF NO DRIVERS LICEN		\$143.00
() OUT OF STATE/OUTSIDE 50 MILE RADIUS - SINGLI	E MEMBERSHIP	\$275.00
() FIRST TIME MEMBERSHIP – SINGLE		\$349.00
() SECOND YEAR – SINGLE		\$439.00
SINGLE MEMBERSHIPS:		
() <u>WITH</u> CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP		\$577.50
() 70 YEARS OLD OR OLDER DISCOUNT		\$522.50
() <u>WITHOUT</u> CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP		\$715.00
MAN AND WIFE MEMBERSHIP:		
() MAN & WIFE FIRST TIME/YEAR MEMBERSHI	P	\$548.90
() <u>WITH</u> CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP		\$797.50
() <u>WITHOUT</u> CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP		\$935.00
FAMILY - SAME HOUSEHOLD:		
() <u>WITH</u> CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP		\$990.00
() <u>WITHOUT</u> CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP		\$1,155.00
CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP:		
() 40 PASSES – VALID FOR 18 HOLES OF GOL	F	\$600.00
DUONE NUMBER	TOTAL REMITTANCE:	
PHONE NUMBER:		
NAME:	_ SPOUSE:	
FAMILY MEMBERS:		
ADDRESS:		
EMAIL:		
SIGNATURE	DATE	